A guide figure is available from the agents. 

Part Third Floor I City Buildings I 36 Carrington Street I Nottingham I NG1 7FG

Office To Let: 321m² (3,450ft²)

Lease Terms and Rent  
The property is available by way of a new lease for a term 
of years to be agreed at a quoting rent of:

£82,800 per annum 
(Eighty-two thousand eight hundred pounds)

VAT 
VAT is applicable at the standard rate. 

Amy Howard 
07917 576 254
amy.howard@fhp.co.uk 

Mark Tomlinson
07917 576 254
mark@fhp.co.uk 

Fisher Hargreaves Proctor Ltd 
10 Oxford Street Nottingham NG1 5BG

Please click here to read our “Property Misdescriptions Act”.